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Oxträffen Mästerskap, alla
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Nilsson Uffe Rosersberg skf 5 8 8 8 8 5 10 5 57 Guld

 2 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm skf 6 5 8 8 8 6 9 6 56 Silver

 3 Eriksson Gösta Gullberg skg 6 7 8 7 8 6 9 5 56 Brons

 4 Gerhardsson Lars-OloLoftadalens skf 4 8 5 8 8 6 10 6 55
 5 Jari Tupasela Oxelösund skg 5 7 8 7 8 5 8 6 54
 6 L-G Stenberg Oxelösund skg 6 8 8 6 6 6 9 5 54
 7 Andersson Sören Norrköping skg 6 6 5 8 8 6 9 5 53
 8 Hans Rankvist Oxelösund skg 2 8 8 8 8 2 10 6 52
 9 Norbäck Gunilla Stenkumla skf 6 7 5 8 8 4 9 5 52
10 Eklund Per-Ola Stenkumla skf 5 8 6 7 7 6 9 4 52
11 Szabo Stefan Oxelösund skg 3 8 8 8 8 5 9 2 51
12 Cedving Leif Norrköping skg 3 6 8 7 8 6 7 5 50
13 Hokkanen Jari Turinge skg 5 4 8 7 8 6 10 2 50
14 Hertzman Kent Stenkumla skf 4 7 4 8 8 6 8 3 48
15 Bergström Anders Stenkumla skf 6 8 7 8 7 4 5 3 48
16 Andersson Torbjörn Norrköping skg 0 7 5 8 7 5 9 6 47
17 Schönbeck Anton Oxelösund skg 6 7 8 8 8 4 0 4 45
18 Johansson Birger Stenkumla skf 6 5 7 7 4 2 5 6 42
19 Florin Bengt Oxelösund skg 4 1 7 8 6 6 5 4 41
20 Andersson Nils-Erik Gullberg skg 3 5 4 7 7 6 4 3 39
21 Knoblauch Bo Karlstad-Ulvsby sk 5 3 4 6 7 0 8 2 35
22 Martis Allan Stenkumla skf 1 0 3 3 7 3 6 3 26

Förbundsmästerskap Södermanland
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Jari Tupasela Oxelösund skg 5 7 8 7 8 5 8 6 54

 2 Schönbeck Anton Oxelösund skg 6 7 8 8 8 4 0 4 45

 3 Florin Bengt Oxelösund skg 4 1 7 8 6 6 5 4 41
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Individuella resultat klassvis

Klass KpF 3
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Jari Tupasela Oxelösund skg 5 7 8 7 8 5 8 6 54
 2 Florin Bengt Oxelösund skg 4 1 7 8 6 6 5 4 41

Klass KpF 4
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Nilsson Uffe Rosersberg skf 5 8 8 8 8 5 10 5 57
 2 Eklund Per-Ola Stenkumla skf 5 8 6 7 7 6 9 4 52
 3 Schönbeck Anton Oxelösund skg 6 7 8 8 8 4 0 4 45

Klass KpF E
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Gerhardsson Lars-OloLoftadalens skf 4 8 5 8 8 6 10 6 55
 2 Hokkanen Jari Turinge skg 5 4 8 7 8 6 10 2 50

Klass KpF55
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Andersson Sören Norrköping skg 6 6 5 8 8 6 9 5 53
 2 Norbäck Gunilla Stenkumla skf 6 7 5 8 8 4 9 5 52
 3 Andersson Torbjörn Norrköping skg 0 7 5 8 7 5 9 6 47

Klass KpF65
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Cedving Leif Norrköping skg 3 6 8 7 8 6 7 5 50
 2 Hertzman Kent Stenkumla skf 4 7 4 8 8 6 8 3 48
 3 Bergström Anders Stenkumla skf 6 8 7 8 7 4 5 3 48
 4 Johansson Birger Stenkumla skf 6 5 7 7 4 2 5 6 42
 5 Andersson Nils-Erik Gullberg skg 3 5 4 7 7 6 4 3 39
 6 Knoblauch Bo Karlstad-Ulvsby sk 5 3 4 6 7 0 8 2 35

Klass KpF75
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Martis Allan Stenkumla skf 1 0 3 3 7 3 6 3 26

Klass KpFLi
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm skf 6 5 8 8 8 6 9 6 56
 2 Eriksson Gösta Gullberg skg 6 7 8 7 8 6 9 5 56
 3 L-G Stenberg Oxelösund skg 6 8 8 6 6 6 9 5 54
 4 Hans Rankvist Oxelösund skg 2 8 8 8 8 2 10 6 52
 5 Szabo Stefan Oxelösund skg 3 8 8 8 8 5 9 2 51

Definitivt JFA = 56     beräknat på 22 resultat
Märkeskompetenser för:
Brons ...................:    42 träff
Silver ....................:   45 träff
Guld ......................:   50 träff
Guld KpF 65,75 ....:   45 träff
Mästarmärke ........:   53 träff
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Föreningslag

1.  Oxelösund skg   Lag nr. 2 108 (0)
Jari Tupasela 06  08  05  08  07  08  07  05    54 (00)
L-G Stenberg 05  09  06  06  06  08  08  06    54 (00)

2.  Norrköping skg   Lag nr. 1 103 (0)
Andersson Sören 05  09  06  08  08  05  06  06    53 (00)
Cedving Leif 05  07  06  08  07  08  06  03    50 (00)

3.  Stenkumla skf   Lag nr. 1 100 (0)
Norbäck Gunilla 05  09  04  08  08  05  07  06    52 (00)
Bergström Anders 03  05  04  07  08  07  08  06    48 (00)

4.  Stenkumla skf   Lag nr. 3 100 (0)
Eklund Per-Ola 04  09  06  07  07  06  08  05    52 (00)
Hertzman Kent 03  08  06  08  08  04  07  04    48 (00)

5.  Oxelösund skg   Lag nr. 3 97 (0)
Hans Rankvist 06  10  02  08  08  08  08  02    52 (00)
Schönbeck Anton 04  00  04  08  08  08  07  06    45 (00)

6.  Gullberg skg   Lag nr. 1 95 (0)
Eriksson Gösta 05  09  06  08  07  08  07  06    56 (00)
Andersson Nils-Erik 03  04  06  07  07  04  05  03    39 (00)

7.  Oxelösund skg   Lag nr. 1 92 (0)
Szabo Stefan 02  09  05  08  08  08  08  03    51 (00)
Florin Bengt 04  05  06  06  08  07  01  04    41 (00)

8.  Stenkumla skf   Lag nr. 2 68 (0)
Johansson Birger 06  05  02  04  07  07  05  06    42 (00)
Martis Allan 03  06  03  07  03  03  00  01    26 (00)


